
 
 

Phone numbers and e-mails 
 

 

 
Oelde Head Office +492522 59084 0  

Service number +492522 59084 102  

Sales 
Anne Besselmann 

 
+492522 59084 131 

 
a.besselmann@nexopart.com 

(Africa, North America, Australia, France, Oceania) 
 

Ivana Tolo +492522 59084 331 i.tolo@nexopart.com 
(Germany ZIP Code 00 -39, CIS states, Eastern Europe, Southern Europe, Southeastern Europe) 

 
Franziska Kummer +492522 59084 486 f.kummer@nexopart.com 
(Germany ZIP Code 00 -17, Benelux, South America) 

 
Gabriela Nachtigall +492522 59084 835 g.nachtigall@nexopart.com 
(ASEAN, Austria, Pakistan, Switzerland) 

 
Jenny König +492522 59084 485 j.koenig@nexopart.com 
(Germany ZIP Code 70 -99, China, India, Japan, UK) 

 
Rafael Koch +492522 59084 363 r.koch@nexopart.com 
(Germany ZIP Code 40 -69, Middle East, Northern Europe) 

 

Susan Venneker 
(CPA, worldwide) 

+492522 59084 150 s.venneker@nexopart.com 

Managing Director 
Frank General 

 
+492522 59084 759 

 
f.general@nexopart.com 

Technical Director 
Markus Schönwetter 

 
 +49821 810426 200 

 
m.schoenwetter@nexopart.com 

Sales Specialists 
Josef Robben 

 
+492522 59084 619 

 
j.robben@nexopart.com 

(Germany, Austria, Switzerland) 

Bastian Driefer  
(CPA, worldwide) 

+492522 59084 588 b.driefer@nexopart.com 

Business Development 
Robert Schyschka 

 
+492522 59084 878 

 

r.schyschka@nexopart.com 
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Gersthofen      +49821 810426 0 
Head Office 

 

Service Specialist 
Daniel Schmied +49821 810426 300 d.schmied@nexopart.com 
 
Customer Service Technician 
Jörg Westermann +49821 810426 301 j.westermann@nexopart.com 
 
Shipping 
Olivia Gawlas +49821 810426 202 o.gawlas@nexopart.com 
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